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President Steve Sill CTTG John Macblane YEA- Matt Clark
éTeI: (315) 380127 Email: laxmacll@verizon.net Tel: (315) 43280
: Email: Stevesill1966@hotmail.com Membership Promotieerek Birdsall Email: Matthew.M.Clark@carrier.utc.com
President ElectChonghui Liu Email: derek.birdsall@carrier.utc.com WebmasterRichard Kimball
‘ Tel: (315) 95533 Research Promotiermim Anderson Tel: (315) 631088
: Email: chonghui.liu@obg.com Tel: (315) 3863 Email: rkimball@usghbc.org
: VP & Program ChaBeoff Sincavage Email: tima@tone.com Gov Affairs &Honors &AwaiBezndan Hall
gTeI: (315) 431758 Student ActivitesRi ¢ k D8 Amb r o sTel:g518)268074
: Email: geoff.sincavage@jci.com Tel: (585)5601263 Email: bhall@karpinskieng.com
Secretary Chris Devins Email: rdambrosia@emcorbetlem.com Past PresidentMark Yonnick
: Tel: (315) 23601 Historian Assis Flores Tel: (315) 4111
: Email: chris.devins@trane.com Tel: (315) 492127 Email: mark.yonnick@fwwebb.com
: Treasurer Enrica Galasso Email: bigz52@outlook.com Chapter Refrigeration Ch@inarles Bertuch
éTeI: (315) 4FB78 Hospitality Ryan Voorhees Tel: (315) 98B33
: Email: Enrica.galasso@carrier.utc.com Email: rvoorhees@chacompanies.com Email: cbertuch@bergmannpc.com
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April 11, 2018ASHRAE CNY Chapter Monthly Meeting: ;S
Time5:30 pm8:00 pm LocatiorDinosaur BBQ, 246 W. Willow Street, Syracuse, NY13202
PresenteKishor Khankari ProgramApplication of CFD PDH Credit: |
ReservationRSVP via our website =/ |

]
]
May 09, 20 ASHRAE CNY Chapter Monthly Meeting:
Time5:30 pm8:00 pm LocatiorDinosaur BBQ, 246 W. Willow Street, Syracuse, NY13202

PresenteHeather Platt Programiater Management in Healthcare PDH Credit:
ReservationRSVP via our website </ S
h N\
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May 1819, 2018 Leadership Academy: ~ 7
LocatiorASHRAE Headquarters, Atlanta Georgia , N\
Registratio@ontact Matt Clark [ *

|
|
June 14, 201-ASHRAE CNY Annual Clambake : ~o 1.
Time4:00 pm8:00 pm LocatioHi ner wadel 6s Grove, North™3SHy

Ticket Informati@ee flyer on page 15
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https:/ashraecny.wildapricot.org/event-2633101/Registration
https://ashraecny.wildapricot.org/event-2826293/Registration
https:/ashraecny.wildapricot.org/event-2633111/Registration
https://ashraecny.wildapricot.org/event-2633114/Registration
mailto:Matthew.M.Clark@carrier.utc.com
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Cordially,
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Steven Sill v b, {1 w9 /KL

THANK YOU SPONSORS
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